
202036 Gauteng North Wilson Grand Prix
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071145 GC

A1

[1] Maksim MIHIC

BYE

3

4

TSA061796

TSA081184

GN

GN

Franco  CONRADIE

Lourens SWANEPOEL 2-6, 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA061874

TSA071119

GN

GN

Eric MATJIANE

Luka JOVANOVIC 6-0, 6-0

7

8
TSA071558 GC

A4

BYE

[6] Ruan KEYTER

9

10

TSA060017 GN

A5

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

BYE

11

12

TSA061520

TSA070059

GN

Winelands

Joshua  ANDREWS

Connor ARMSTRONG 6-3, 3-6, 6-2

13

14

TSA061103

TSA071370

GN Reuben MATTHEUS

Zane DE WIT 6-1, 6-7(3), 6-0

15

16
TSA061279 GE

A8

BYE

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

17

18

TSA071152

TSA071854

GN

MPUM

[8] Neill BADENHORST

Hanro  SMIT 6-0, 6-3

19

20

TSA061949

TSA071272

GC

GN

Christopher MILTON

CF MC CRATE 6-0, 6-3

21

22

TSA061353

TSA071367

GC

GN

Brendan SMITH

Roché PIO 6-0, 6-0

23

24
TSA061287 GC

A12

BYE

[3] Rico DU PLESSIS

25

26

TSA071175

TSA061217

GN

GN

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Beukes VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-1

27

28

TSA061388

TSA071576

LIM Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

Andru KEUN 6-3, 6-4

29

30

TSA062367

TSA071785

GN

GN

Lucas CHAUKE

Len MULLER 6-2, 6-0

31

32
TSA071153

A16

BYE

[2] Nathan TSAURA

[1] Maksim MIHIC

Lourens SWANEPOEL

6-3, 6-0

Eric MATJIANE

[6] Ruan KEYTER

6-2, 6-2

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

Connor ARMSTRONG

6-0, 6-1

Reuben MATTHEUS

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

7-5, 7-5

[8] Neill BADENHORST

Christopher MILTON

6-3, 6-0

Brendan SMITH

[3] Rico DU PLESSIS

6-3, 6-0

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

6-0, 6-1

Len MULLER

[2] Nathan TSAURA

6-4, 6-1

[1] Maksim MIHIC

[6] Ruan KEYTER

6-2, 6-3

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

6-1, 6-1

Christopher MILTON

Brendan SMITH

6-3, 6-1

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[2] Nathan TSAURA

6-0, 6-1

[1] Maksim MIHIC

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

6-1, 6-2

Brendan SMITH

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

6-4, 6-4

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

6-3, 6-4

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[1] Maksim MIHIC

Brendan SMITH 6-0, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

Brendan SMITH



[6] Ruan KEYTER

[5] Zander  DE JAGER 6-3, 6-2

Christopher MILTON

[2] Nathan TSAURA 6-1, 6-3

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

Christopher MILTON

7-6, 4-6, 12-10

5/6 Playoff

Christopher MILTON

[6] Ruan KEYTER

[2] Nathan TSAURA 6-3, 7-6(4)

7/8 Playoff

[2] Nathan TSAURA

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Eric MATJIANE 6-1, 6-0

Connor ARMSTRONG

Reuben MATTHEUS 6-0, 6-0

[8] Neill BADENHORST

[3] Rico DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-2

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

Len MULLER 6-2, 6-2

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Reuben MATTHEUS

6-0, 6-2

[3] Rico DU PLESSIS

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

6-3, 7-5

Reuben MATTHEUS

[3] Rico DU PLESSIS

7-6(5), 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Reuben MATTHEUS

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 5-7, 7-5, 11-9

11/12 Playoff

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

Eric MATJIANE

Connor ARMSTRONG 7-5, 6-1

[8] Neill BADENHORST

Len MULLER 4-6, 6-4, 10-4

Eric MATJIANE

Len MULLER

6-2, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Eric MATJIANE

Connor ARMSTRONG

[8] Neill BADENHORST 6-2, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Connor ARMSTRONG



I1

BYE

Franco  CONRADIE

I2

Luka JOVANOVIC

BYE

I3

BYE

Joshua  ANDREWS

I4

Zane DE WIT

BYE

Hanro  SMIT 

CF MC CRATE 6-3, 6-3

I6

Roché PIO

BYE

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Andru KEUN 6-1, 6-0

I8

Lucas CHAUKE

BYE

Franco  CONRADIE

Luka JOVANOVIC

6-2, 6-3

Joshua  ANDREWS

Zane DE WIT

2-6, 6-4, 12-10

CF MC CRATE

Roché PIO

6-1, 7-5

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Lucas CHAUKE

6-0, 6-2

Franco  CONRADIE

Joshua  ANDREWS

3-6, 7-6(6), 10-7

CF MC CRATE

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-1, 6-0

Joshua  ANDREWS

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-2, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

[7] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Franco  CONRADIE

CF MC CRATE 7-6, 7-6

19/20 Playoff

Franco  CONRADIE

Luka JOVANOVIC

Zane DE WIT 6-0, 6-1

Roché PIO

Lucas CHAUKE 6-3, 6-1

Zane DE WIT

Roché PIO

6-2, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Zane DE WIT

Luka JOVANOVIC

Lucas CHAUKE 6-3, 6-3

23/24 Playoff

Luka JOVANOVIC

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Hanro  SMIT 

BYE

M4

Andru KEUN

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

Hanro  SMIT 

Andru KEUN

6-0, 6-0

M7

BYE

Andru KEUN

25/26 Playoff

Andru KEUN

N1

BYE

Hanro  SMIT 

27/28 Playoff

Hanro  SMIT 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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